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U-19 Championship
2016/17 13th round, Match #85

Friday, 29.10.2016, 15:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 8°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 1

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

1 Kucheriavyi Oleksandr (C)
25 Zavinskyi Yurii
5 Derman Maksym
4 Bilyi Roman
17 Sich Oleksii
21 Dontsov Volodymyr
23 Silchenko Vitalii
9 Valenko Serhii
11 Mykytyn Vitalii
7 Petskiv Taras
10 Voitovych Volodymyr

Substitutes
33 Yushchyshyn Vadym
19 Rekhman Andrii
22 Pyrih Markiian
13 Sharabura Mykyta
77 Dulibskyi Andrii
99 Remeniuk Andrii
27 Kos Oleh

Coach
Tolochko Roman

12 Strokous Artem
20 Kachanivskyi Nazarii
8 Haivan Valerii
9 Melichenko Kyrylo
30 Shtepin Danylo
2 Yasnitskyi Yaroslav
14 Buhai Makar
18 Zaika Yaroslav
19 Ivaniuk Oleksandr
21 Filippov Filipp
4 Averin Maksym

Substitutes
1 Bubentsov Andrii
6 Stryzhak Andrii
10 Dereviaho Artem
25 Vakulenko Oleh
44 Zalizniak Valentyn
11 Shkarupa Vitalii
3 Kryliuk Denys

Coach
Ilnytskyi Taras

Referee:
Kubriak Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Kovalchuk Yurii
Assistant 2:
Kravchenko Yurii
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Yablonskyi Andrii
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 13th round, Match #85
Friday, 29.10.2016, 15:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 8°C. Spectators: 150

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 1 «Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv
22' 14 Buhai Makar

29' 14 Buhai Makar

25 Zavinskyi Yurii 38'

46' 20 Kachanivskyi Nazarii
44 Zalizniak Valentyn

46' 18 Zaika Yaroslav
11 Shkarupa Vitalii

46' 19 Ivaniuk Oleksandr
25 Vakulenko Oleh

9 Valenko Serhii
77 Dulibskyi Andrii 55'

59' 4 Averin Maksym

65' 9 Melichenko Kyrylo
6 Stryzhak Andrii

23 Silchenko Vitalii 67'

10 Voitovych Volodymyr
99 Remeniuk Andrii 74'

7 Petskiv Taras
27 Kos Oleh 80'

23 Silchenko Vitalii
22 Pyrih Markiian 83'

87' 14 Buhai Makar
3 Kryliuk Denys

77 Dulibskyi Andrii
13 Sharabura Mykyta 90'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


